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Day Date PEYC Dinghy & Yacht Events Divisions Handicap 
System

Start               
C or P

Start 
Time

Primary 
time limit

Time limit 
extension PEYC notes Race Officer 

Sun 29-Mar PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Wed 01-Apr No racing Race time too short due to sunset

Sat 04-Apr Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sat 04-Apr Easter series #1,2 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Crazy Diamond

Sat 04-Apr PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 05-Apr Easter series #1 Combined RH C 14:00 16:20 00:40 Juno

Wed 08-Apr No racing No sailing possible due to tide

Sat 11-Apr PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sat 11-Apr Easter series #3,4 Dinghy RH P 14:00 75 mins 15 mins Tide delayed start. Target: 2.5 hr total Trixie Ripple

Sun 12-Apr Easter series #2 Combined RH C 14:00 16:20 00:40 Hussy

Tues 14-Apr Keelboat training #1 707 19:00

Wed 15-Apr Wed A-series #1 Div 1 RH C 19:00 20:15 00:20 Jalapeno

Wed 15-Apr Wed A-series #1 Div 2 RH C 19:05 20:15 00:20

Wed 15-Apr Wed A-series #1 Div 3 RH C 19:10 20:15 00:20

Thur 16-Apr PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 16-Apr Thur A-series #1 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:00 00:15 Off water by 20:15 Yellow Peril

Sat 18-Apr Easter series #5,6 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Gunsmoke

Sat 18-Apr Edinburgh 707 Cup 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Sun 19-Apr Edinburgh 707 Cup 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Tues 21-Apr Keelboat training #2 (Ashore) 707 19:00 Clubhouse - No sailing possible due to tide

Wed 22-Apr Wed A-series #2 Div 1 RH P 18:45 19:45 00:15 18:45 pier start short time limit Bounty Hunter

Wed 22-Apr Wed A-series #2 Div 2 RH P 18:45 19:45 00:15

Wed 22-Apr Wed A-series #2 Div 3 RH P 18:45 19:45 00:15

Sat 25-Apr Beamer Trophy #1,2,3 Dinghy PY P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Q'Ba Ii

Sat 25-Apr PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 26-Apr Easter series #3 Combined RH C 14:00 16:20 00:40 Dram

Mon 27-Apr PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Mon 27-Apr Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Tues 28-Apr Keelboat training #3 707 19:00

Wed 29-Apr Wed A-series #3 Div 1 RH C 19:00 20:35 00:30 Bandersnatch

Wed 29-Apr Wed A-series #3 Div 2 RH C 19:05 20:35 00:30

Wed 29-Apr Wed A-series #3 Div 3 RH C 19:10 20:35 00:30

Thur 30-Apr PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 30-Apr Thur A-series #2 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 MT

Sat 02-May Easter series #7,8 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Nicky's Radial

Sun 03-May PEYC 707 Club 707 09:30

Sun 03-May Sun AM BBQ event #1 Combined PY P 10:30 12:00 00:30 MT

Tues 05-May Keelboat training #4 (Ashore) 707 19:00 Clubhouse - No sailing possible due to tide

Wed 06-May OOD training evening 19:00 Clubhouse - No sailing possible due to tide

Sat 09-May PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sat 09-May Sat A-series #1,2,3 Dinghy RH P 14:00 75 mins 15 mins Tide delayed start. Target: 2.5 hr total Squiffy

Sun 10-May Easter series #4 Combined RH C 14:00 16:20 00:40 EuRoBo

Mon 11-May Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Tues 12-May Keelboat training #5 707 19:00

Wed 13-May Yacht crews race Div 1 PY C 19:00 20:55 00:35 Yesnaby

Wed 13-May Yacht crews race Div 2 PY C 19:05 20:55 00:35

Wed 13-May Yacht crews race Div 3 PY C 19:10 20:55 00:35

Thur 14-May Thursday cruise #1 Yachts 18:00

Thur 14-May PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 14-May Thur A-series #3 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Pint of Mild

Sat 16-May Sat A-series #4,5,6 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Rothi

Sun 17-May Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sun 17-May Bosun's Locker Trophy FYCA Div 1 PY P 11:00 17:45 02:00 Pier start & finish for trophy race Buccaneer

Sun 17-May Bosun's Locker Trophy FYCA Div 2 PY P 11:05 17:45 02:00 Pier start & finish for trophy race

Sun 17-May PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Tues 19-May Keelboat training #6 707 19:00

Wed 20-May Wed A-series #4 Div 1 RH C 19:00 21:05 00:40 Braveheart

Wed 20-May Wed A-series #4 Div 2 RH C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 20-May Wed A-series #4 Div 3 RH C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Sat 23-May Sat A-series #7,8,9 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Crazy Diamond

Sat 23-May PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 24-May Easter series #5 Combined RH C 14:00 16:20 00:40 Jenesis

Mon 25-May Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Tues 26-May Keelboat training #7 707 19:00

Wed 27-May Wed A-series #5 Div 1 RH C 19:00 21:05 00:40 Jetstream

Wed 27-May Wed A-series #5 Div 2 RH C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 27-May Wed A-series #5 Div 3 RH C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 28-May Thursday cruise #2 Yachts 18:00
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Day Date PEYC Dinghy & Yacht Events Divisions Handicap 
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Start               
C or P

Start 
Time
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Thur 28-May PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 28-May Thur A-series #4 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 MT

Sat 30-May Sat A-series #10,11,12 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Trixie Ripple

Sun 31-May PEYC 707 Club 707 cruise 10:30

Sun 31-May Sunday cruise #1 Yachts 11:00

Tues 02-Jun Keelboat training #8 (Ashore) 707 19:00 Clubhouse - No sailing possible due to tide

Wed 03-Jun Rules training evening 19:00 Clubhouse - No sailing possible due to tide

Sat 06-Jun RNLI Pennant #1,2,3 Dinghy PY P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Babylon

Sat 06-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 07-Jun Sun Inverkeithing Bay #1 Combined PY C 14:00 3 back to back races Hardslog

Mon 08-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Mon 08-Jun Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Tues 09-Jun Keelboat training #9 707 19:00

Wed 10-Jun Wed A-series #6 Div 1 RH C 19:00 21:05 00:40 L'Arc en Ciel

Wed 10-Jun Wed A-series #6 Div 2 RH C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 10-Jun Wed A-series #6 Div 3 RH C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 11-Jun Thursday cruise #3 Yachts 18:00

Thur 11-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 11-Jun Thur A-series #5 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Steve's Radial

Sat 13-Jun Sat B-series #1,2,3 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Gunsmoke

Sun 14-Jun Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sun 14-Jun Sun AM BBQ event #2 Combined PY P 10:30 12:00 00:30 Salmon

Sun 14-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 14-Jun QRC Alan Meldrum Challenge Skiffs C TBD Faithfull allocated to QRC skiff event

Mon 15-Jun Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Wed 17-Jun Club trophy Div 1 PY C 19:00 21:05 00:40 MT

Wed 17-Jun Club trophy Div 2 PY C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 17-Jun Club trophy Div 3 PY C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 18-Jun Thursday cruise #4 Yachts 18:00

Thur 18/6/20 PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 18-Jun Thur B-series #1 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Tide ~1.5m all race.  Check mud on slip edge near date. MT

Sat 20-Jun Sat B-series #4,5,6 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Q'BA II

Sun 21-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Wed 24-Jun Wed B-series #1 Div 1 RH C 19:00 21:05 00:40 Racing Demon

Wed 24-Jun Wed B-series #1 Div 2 RH C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 24-Jun Wed B-series #1 Div 3 RH C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 25-Jun Thursday cruise #5 Yachts 18:00

Thur 25-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 25-Jun Sternchase  Dinghy RH C TBA 21:00 n/a 100 min sternchase for 1000PY Crazy Diamond

Sun 28-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 13:00

Mon 29-Jun PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Mon 29-Jun Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Wed 01-Jul Wed B-series #2 Div 1 RH C 19:00 21:05 00:40 Erin

Wed 01-Jul Wed B-series #2 Div 2 RH C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 01-Jul Wed B-series #2 Div 3 RH C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 02-Jul Thursday cruise #6 Yachts 18:00

Sat 04-Jul Coakley Bowl #1,2,3 Dinghy PY P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Q'BA II

Sun 05-Jul PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Wed 08-Jul Wed B-series #3 Div 1 RH C 19:00 21:05 00:40 Vela

Wed 08-Jul Wed B-series #3 Div 2 RH C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 08-Jul Wed B-series #3 Div 3 RH C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 09-Jul Thursday cruise #7 Yachts 18:00

Thur 09-Jul PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 09-Jul Thur B-series #2 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Squiffy

Sat 11-Jul Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sat 11-Jul PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 12-Jul Sun Inverkeithing Bay #2 Combined PY C 14:00 3 back to back races Dragonfly

Mon 13-Jul Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Wed 15-Jul Ladies yacht race Div 1 PY C 19:00 21:05 00:40 HenceForth

Wed 15-Jul Ladies yacht race Div 2 PY C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 15-Jul Ladies yacht race Div 3 PY C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 16-Jul Thursday cruise #8 Yachts 18:00

Thur 16-Jul PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 16-Jul Thur B-series #3 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Steve's Radial

Sat 18-Jul Sat B-series #7,8,9 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Yellow Peril

Sun 19-Jul TPS and 707 club 707 cruise 10:30

Sun 19-Jul Sunday cruise #2 Yachts 11:00

Wed 22-Jul Wed B-series #4 Div 1 RH C 19:00 20:55 00:35 CB start with shorter time limit Christina 2
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Wed 22-Jul Wed B-series #4 Div 2 RH C 19:05 20:55 00:35

Wed 22-Jul Wed B-series #4 Div 3 RH C 19:10 20:55 00:35

Thur 23-Jul Thursday cruise #9 Yachts 18:00

Thur 23-Jul PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 23-Jul Thur B-series #4 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Crazy Diamond

Mon 27-Jul Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Wed 29-Jul Wed B-series #5 Div 1 RH C 19:00 21:05 00:40 Brave

Wed 29-Jul Wed B-series #5 Div 2 RH C 19:05 21:05 00:40

Wed 29-Jul Wed B-series #5 Div 3 RH C 19:10 21:05 00:40

Thur 30-Jul Thursday cruise #10 Yachts 18:00

Thur 30-Jul PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 30-Jul Thur C-series #1 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Tycho

Sat 01-Aug Sat C-series #1,2,3 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Babylon

Sun 02-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 cruise 10:30

Sun 02-Aug Sunday cruise #3 Yachts 11:00

Wed 05-Aug Wed B-series #6 Div 1 RH C 19:00 20:55 00:35 Wild Horse

Wed 05-Aug Wed B-series #6 Div 2 RH C 19:05 20:55 00:35

Wed 05-Aug Wed B-series #6 Div 3 RH C 19:10 20:55 00:35

Thur 06-Aug Thursday cruise #11 Yachts 18:00

Thur 06-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 06-Aug Thur C-series #2 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Nicky's Radial

Sat 08-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sat 08-Aug Sat C-series #4,5,6 Dinghy RH P 14:00 75 mins 15 mins Tide delayed start. Target: 2.5 hr total Pint of Mild

Sun 09-Aug Sun Inverkeithing Bay #3 Combined PY C 13:00 3 back to back races HenceForth

Mon 10-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Mon 10-Aug Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Wed 12-Aug RNLI pennant Div 1 PY C 19:00 20:45 00:30 Shoki

Wed 12-Aug RNLI pennant Div 2 PY C 19:05 20:45 00:30

Wed 12-Aug RNLI pennant Div 3 PY C 19:10 20:45 00:30

Thur 13-Aug Thursday cruise #12 Yachts 18:00

Thur 13-Aug Thur C-series #3 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Elan

Thurr 13-Aug National 707 Championships 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Frid 14-Aug National 707 Championships 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Sat 15-Aug National 707 Championships 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Sun 16-Aug National 707 Championships 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Wed 19-Aug Twilight series #1 Div 1 RH P 18:45 20:15 00:25 Short time limit due to tide Eastlander + MT

Wed 19-Aug Twilight series #1 Div 2 RH P 18:50 20:15 00:25 Short time limit due to tide

Wed 19-Aug Twilight series #1 Div 3 RH P 18:55 20:15 00:25 Short time limit due to tide

Thur 20-Aug Thursday cruise #13 Yachts 18:00

Thur 20-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 18:30

Thur 20-Aug Thur C-series #4 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:00 00:15 Finish by 20:00 tide 1.6 at 20:30 Tycho

Sat 22-Aug QRC Skiff Regatta Skiffs C TBD Faithfull allocated to QRC skiff event

Sun 23-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 14:30

Mon 24-Aug Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30

Wed 26-Aug Twilight series #2 Div 1 RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 Racing Demon

Wed 26-Aug Twilight series #2 Div 2 RH P 18:50 20:50 00:50

Wed 26-Aug Twilight series #2 Div 3 RH P 18:55 20:50 00:50

Thur 27-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 18:00

Thur 27-Aug Thursday cruise #14 Yachts 18:00

Thur 27-Aug Thur C-series #5 Dinghy RH C 19:00 20:15 00:15 Steve's Radial

Sat 29-Aug Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sat 29-Aug Club Trophy #1,2,3 Dinghy PY P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Q'BA II

Sat 29-Aug PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 30-Aug Sun AM BBQ event #3 Combined PY P 10:30 12:00 00:30 Buccaneer

Wed 02-Sep Twilight series #3 Div 1 RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 Salmon

Wed 02-Sep Twilight series #3 Div 2 RH P 18:50 20:50 00:50

Wed 02-Sep Twilight series #3 Div 3 RH P 18:55 20:50 00:50

Thur 03-Sep PEYC 707 Club 707 18:00

Thur 03-Sep Thursday cruise #15 Yachts 18:00

Mon 03-Sep Review Meeting Dinghy 19:00 Clubhouse

Sat 05-Sep Sat C-series #7,8,9 Dinghy RH P 14:00 75 mins 15 mins Tide delayed start. Target: 2.5 hr total Yellow Peril

Sun 06-Sep PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Mon 07-Sep Mon Funsail Dinghy P 18:30 Finish 20:00

Wed 09-Sep Twilight series #4 Div 1 RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 Bandersnatch

Wed 09-Sep Twilight series #4 Div 2 RH P 18:50 20:50 00:50

Wed 09-Sep Twilight series #4 Div 3 RH P 18:55 20:50 00:50

Sat 12-Sep Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sat 12-Sep Sat D-series #1,2,3 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Pint of Mild
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Day Date PEYC Dinghy & Yacht Events Divisions Handicap 
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Start               
C or P

Start 
Time

Primary 
time limit

Time limit 
extension PEYC notes Race Officer 

Sat 12-Sep PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sat 12-Sep QRC Youth Regatta Skiffs C TBD Faithfull allocated to QRC skiff event

Sun 13-Sep PEYC Yacht Regatta (Sun only) TBD PY C TBD

Wed 16-Sep Twilight series #5 Div 1 RH P 18:45 19:50 00:20 Short time limit due to tide Hussy

Wed 16-Sep Twilight series #5 Div 2 RH P 18:50 19:50 00:20 Short time limit due to tide

Wed 16-Sep Twilight series #5 Div 3 RH P 18:55 19:50 00:20 Short time limit due to tide

Sat 19-Sep Sat D-series #4,5,6 Dinghy RH P 14:00 75 mins 15 mins Tide delayed start. Target: 2.5 hr total Tycho

Sun 20-Sep PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Wed 23-Sep Night series #1 Combined RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 Christina 2

Sat 26-Sep Sat D-series #7,8,9 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Elan

Sat 26-Sep PEW 707 Sprints 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Sun 27-Sep PEW 707 Sprints 707 C Inverkeithing Bay courses

Sun 27-Sep Queen Margaret Trophy FYCA Div 1 PY P 11:00 16:35 01:40 Pier start & finish for trophy race Bounty Hunter

Sun 27-Sep Queen Margaret Trophy FYCA Div 2 PY P 11:05 16:35 01:40 Pier start & finish for trophy race

Wed 30-Sep Night series #2 Combined RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 Synchro

Sat 03-Oct Theory & Practice - Clubhouse 707 09:30

Sat 03-Oct Charity Bowl #1,2,3 Dinghy PY P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Babylon

Sat 03-Oct PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 04-Oct Autumn series #1 Div 1 RH C 14:00 16:40 00:50 Braveheart

Sun 04-Oct Autumn series #1 Div 2 RH C 14:05 16:40 00:50

Sun 04-Oct Autumn series #1 Div 3 RH C 14:10 16:40 00:50

Wed 07-Oct Night series #3 Combined RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 Vela

Sat 10-Oct Autumn series #1,2 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Elan

Sun 11-Oct PEYC 707 Club 707 09:30

Sun 11-Oct Autumn series #2 Div 1 RH C 14:00 16:40 00:50 Dragonfly

Sun 11-Oct Autumn series #2 Div 2 RH C 14:05 16:40 00:50

Sun 11-Oct Autumn series #2 Div 3 RH C 14:10 16:40 00:50

Wed 14-Oct Night series #4 Combined RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 EuRoBo

Sat 17-Oct Autumn series #3,4 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Steve's Radial

Sat 17-Oct PEYC 707 Club 707 14:00

Sun 18-Oct Autumn series #3 Div 1 RH C 14:00 16:40 00:50 Jenesis

Sun 18-Oct Autumn series #3 Div 2 RH C 14:05 16:40 00:50

Sun 18-Oct Autumn series #3 Div 3 RH C 14:10 16:40 00:50

Wed 21-Oct Night series #5 Combined RH P 18:45 20:50 00:50 Jetstream

Sat 24-Oct Autumn series #5,6 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Rothi

Sun 25-Oct PEYC 707 Club 707 09:30

Sun 25-Oct Autumn series #4 Div 1 RH C 14:00 16:20 00:40 Wild Horse

Sun 25-Oct Autumn series #4 Div 2 RH C 14:05 16:20 00:40

Sun 25-Oct Autumn series #4 Div 3 RH C 14:10 16:20 00:40

Wed 28-Oct Yacht Skippers' Dinner Combined 19:30 Clubhouse

Sat 31-Oct Autumn series #7,8 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Elan

Sun 01-Nov PEYC 707 Club 707 13:00

Sun 01-Nov Autumn series #5 Div 1 RH C 14:00 16:05 00:40 Jalapeno

Sun 01-Nov Autumn series #5 Div 2 RH C 14:05 16:05 00:40

Sun 01-Nov Autumn series #5 Div 3 RH C 14:10 16:20 00:40

Sat 07-Nov Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sat 07-Nov PEYC 707 Club 707 13:00

Sat 07-Nov Autumn series #9,10 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Squiffy

Sun 08-Nov Winter series #1 Combined RH C 13:00 15:40 00:50 Dram

Sat 14-Nov Winter series #1,2 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Nicky's Radial

Sun 15-Nov PEYC 707 Club 707 13:00

Sun 15-Nov Winter series #2 Combined RH C 13:00 15:35 00:45 Hardslog

Sat 21-Nov Winter series #3,4 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Gunsmoke

Sun 22-Nov Winter series #3 Combined RH C 13:00 15:25 00:45 Yesnaby

Sat 28-Nov Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sat 28-Nov PEYC 707 Club 707 13:00

Sat 28-Nov Winter series #5,6 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Tycho

Sun 29-Nov Winter series #4 Combined RH C 13:00 15:20 00:40 Erin

Sat 05-Dec Theory & Practice Session 707 09:30

Sat 05-Dec PEYC 707 Club 707 13:00

Sat 05-Dec Winter series #7,8 Dinghy RH P 13:00 75 mins 15 mins Target: 2.5 hr total Trixie Ripple

Sun 06-Dec Winter series #5 Combined RH C 13:00 15:15 00:40 Brave

Sun 13-Dec PEYC 707 Club 707 13:00

Sun 13-Dec Last race trophy Combined PY P 13:00 15:15 00:40 Pier start/finish to feed into post-race party MT

Sun 13-Dec Last race Dinghy PY P 13:15 14:30 00:15 MT


